

O 562.354.2528 F 562.354.2501

slieppman@leelalb.com www.lee-associates.com 5000 East Spring Street, Suite 600 Long Beach, CA 90815 License ID: 01905266



PARTIAL CLIENT LIST

- Amphibious Medics
- Arka Properties
- ► Beachwood BBQ & Brewery
- Black Equities Group
- ► Camden Property Trust
- City of Long Beach
- Congregation Ale House
- Dollinger Properties
- ► Jimmy John's Sandwiches
- Liberty in North Korea
- Lumber Yard
- National Emblem
- ► Pacific Collective Investments
- ▶ Palm Business Center, Inc.
- ▶ Process Creative
- Rainbow Juices
- Recreational Coffee
- ▶ SWiMS Shoes
- ► Tori Fuku Ramen

SEAN LIEPPMAN CCIM Principal

PROFILE

Sean M. Lieppman, a Principal at Lee & Associates - Long Beach, specializes in the sale and leasing of retail, office, and investment properties with a focus on the Greater Long Beach, South Bay, and West Orange County markets. His in-depth market knowledge, strong work ethic, and consistent communication strategy have established his exceptional reputation in the industry.

CAREER SUMMARY

Prior to joining the Long Beach office full-time in 2012, Sean gained substantial experience working in both the Santa Barbara and Long Beach offices while completing his undergraduate education. He provides his clients with advisory services such as tenant/landlord representation, acquisition, disposition, and reposition of underperforming & underutilized assets.

As a Certified Commercial Investment Member (CCIM), Sean is a recognized expert in the disciplines of commercial and investment real estate. He is among an elite group of real estate professionals that achieve the distinction internationally.

EDUCATION

- University of California, Santa Barbara B.S. in Aquatic Biology
- UCSB Technology Management Program
- UCLA Extension
- CCIM Institute

COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT

- American Industrial Real Estate Association Member (AIR)
- Association of Corporate Real Estate Executives (ACRE) Southern California
- CCIM Greater Southern California Chapter Member
- Certified Commercial Investment Member (CCIM)
- International Council of Shopping Centers (ICSC)

